Authorized User

Individualized Purchasing Cards:

Maintenance
Technology
Elementary Principal
Superintendent

High School Principal
Athletics

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Booster Club

Food Service

District wide cards are shown below - they are signed out to employee's authorized by the
Superintendent on an as needed basis:

Generic Purchasing Cards:
USA Purchase

USA Purchasing
Elementary Purchasing
HS/MS Office

Online Learning
Elementary Purchasing
MS/HS Purchasing

Unionville Sebewaing Area Schools
Credit Card Transparency

Credit Limit Card Type
$125,000.00
S 2,500.00 MasterCard
S 15,000.00 MasterCard
S 10,000.00 MasterCard
S 15,000.00 MasterCard
S 5,000.00 MasterCard
S 10,000.00 MasterCard
S 60,000.00 MasterCard
S 60,000.00 MasterCard
S 5,500.00 MasterCard
S 22,500.00 MasterCard

2,500.00
1,600.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
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MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

Last 4 Digits

1091
1008
8881
9169
4488
4179
5033
9193
3907
9160

1154
9227
8952
0015
0023
5557
9615



