Unionville Sebewaing Area Schools Credit Card Transparency

Authorized User	Credit Limit		Card Type	Last 4 Digits
Individualized Purchasing Cards:	<u>\$</u>	125,000.00		
Maintenance	\$	2,500.00	MasterCard	1091
Technology	\$	15,000.00	MasterCard	1008
Elementary Principal	\$	10,000.00	MasterCard	8881
Superintendent	\$	15,000.00	MasterCard	9169
High School Principal	\$	5,000.00	MasterCard	4488
Athletics	\$	10,000.00	MasterCard	4179
Accounts Payable	\$	60,000.00	MasterCard	5033
Accounts Payable	\$	60,000.00	MasterCard	9193
Booster Club	\$	5,500.00	MasterCard	3907
Food Service	\$	22,500.00	MasterCard	9160

District wide cards are shown below - they are signed out to employee's authorized by the Superintendent on an as needed basis:

Generic Purchasing Cards:

USA Purchase	\$ 2,500.00	MasterCard	1154
USA Purchasing	\$ 1,600.00	MasterCard	9227
Elementary Purchasing	\$ 1,000.00	MasterCard	8952
HS/MS Office	\$ 1,500.00	MasterCard	0015
Online Learning	\$ 1,500.00	MasterCard	0023
Elementary Purchasing	\$ 5,000.00	MasterCard	5557
MS/HS Purchasing	\$ 15,000.00	MasterCard	9615